Chesil Bank Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 41 TO 49

1 July 2023 (CBPC 2023-2024)

Voucher

41
42

43

44
45

46

47
48

49

Cheque

Name

Martin Fielding
KPCM Display

No camping signs Abbotsbury

Mrs M Harding

Expenses:

20's Plenty signs
Electric meter Abbotsbury
No camping signs
HMRC

Dorset Council
Grit bins LH
David Collins

Gift for Clirs
Martin Jolliffe
Howard Soper

Grass cutting plus
Allotment paths

Tennis courts weeds
Gate inspection

Wessex Ground Services

Description Amount
Coronation costs 74.90
Signage 11.37
Clerks Salary/Expenses 922.50
PAYE 10.21
Grit Bin filling 138.60
Flowers 8.99
Cemetery & Churchyard grass cutting 237.50
Grass Cutting 280.00
Grass Cutting 139.51

TOTAL 1,823.58
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