Chesil Bank Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 41 TO 49

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
41		Martin Fielding	Coronation costs	74.90
42		KPCM Display	Signage	11.37
		No camping signs Abbotsbury		
43		Mrs M Harding	Clerks Salary/Expenses	922.50
		Expenses: 20's Plenty signs Electric meter Abbotsbury		
		No camping signs		
44		HMRC	PAYE	10.21
45		Dorset Council	Grit Bin filling	138.60
		Grit bins LH		
46		David Collins	Flowers	8.99
		Gift for Cllrs		
47		Martin Jolliffe	Cemetery & Churchyard grass cutting	237.50
48		Howard Soper	Grass Cutting	280.00
		Grass cutting plus Allotment paths Tennis courts weeds Gate inspection		
49		Wessex Ground Services	Grass Cutting	139.51
			TOTAL	1,823.58